
WE-G45 EX 17 Robin Subaru

WE-G45 EX 17 Robin Subaru

HP-kW
CC

L  (US qts)

DI
ES

EL A

 kg (Ib)

WE-G45

3000 Kohler HP 5.5 - kW 4.1 196/1 3,6 (3.8) 

1,6 km/h
(1 mph)

2,5 km/h
(1.5 mph)

A 26 cm
(10 in)

50 cm
(20 in)

82  (181)

EX 17 Robin 
Subaru

HP 5 - kW 3.7 169/1 3,6 (3.8) 81  (179)

4.00-8 4.00-8

8

瑋洲企業有限公司     Tel：07-7169249    Fax：07-2134620

地址：台灣高雄市前鎮區武德街135巷24號 
信件請寄：高雄市郵政信箱1394號
E-Mail:agri-machine@weizhou.com.tw
http://www.weizhou.com.tw/Agrimachine/walkingtractor/index-i.htm

WE-G45 手扶耕耘機


